Flanged elbow 90° zinc diecasting

Entry thread Pg
- With 1 to 3 entry threads

Article no:

EAN:

Material

Colour

Seal

Operation temperature
Protection class
Properties

Entry thread

Number of cables/conduits
Dimension A

Dimension B

Dimension C

Dimension D

Dimension E

Dimension F

Thread diameter screws
Dispatch
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5516.12
7611614051994
Zinc diecasting
Hammergrey enamel
NBR

-40°C / +100°C

IP 65

For splash water-proof mounting on casing
walls with entry thread for cable glands or
conduit glands

Pg 16

2 item

34 mm
70 mm
91 mm
79.0 mm
58 mm
10 mm
4x5.5 mm
10

% AGRO



